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UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN
PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION

Re-Print

M.A, Public Administration (Previous and Final) Examination, 2018

Day & Date

Time
( Noon Session)

Subject/Paper

Saturday, March 31, 2018

Monday, April 2, 2018

Tuesday, April 3. 2018

Wednesday, April 4, 2018

Thursday, April 5, 2018

¥Friday, April 6, 2018

Saturday, April7, 2018

Monday, April 9, 2018

Tuesday, April 10, 2018

Wednesday, Aprilll, 2018

Thursday, April 12, 2018

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m, to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a.m. to 2.00 p.m.

11.00 a m. to 2.00 p.m.

Public Admn. (Final)

Gr. B—Paper-11 Old/New

Research Methodology and Statistics in
Public Administration

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper—Vii OIdIBVI New
International Organisation & Admn.

Public Admn. (Final)

Gr. B— Paper—XV Old

Founders of Indian Policy : Mahatma
Gandhi and Jawabar Lal Nehru

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper—XVIIlI Oid
Administration of Public Relations

Public Admn. (Final)

Gr. B —Paper—XIV Old/BX New
State Administration in India with
Special reference to Rajasthan

Public Admn. (Final) Gr. B-Paper-111 Old
Administration of Public Undertakings

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper—V OId/BIV New
Urban Local Administration

Public Admn. (Final)

Gr. B—Paper—V1i} Old
Public Office Organisation angd
Management

Public Admn. (Final)

Gr. B—Paper—XVIl1 OId
Administration of Environment &
Human Ecology

Public Admn. (Prev.)
Paper-I Administrative Theories and
Management

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr.B—Paper—] Old/New
Development Administration



Friday. April 13, 2018

Monday, April 16, 2018

Tuesday, April 17, 2018

Wednesday, April 18, 2018

Thuresday, April 19, 2018

Friday, April 20, 2018

Saturday, April 21, 2018

Monday, April 23, 2018

Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Wednesday, April 25, 2018

Thursday, April 26, 2018

Friday, April 27, 2018

Saturday, April 28, 2018

11.00 a.m,

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

to 2.00 p.m.

Public Adpm. (Prev.) Paper 11
Comparative Public Administration

Public Admn. (Final) Gr. B-Paper-IX Old
Business Administration

Public Admn. (Prev.) Paper 111
Public Personnel Administration

Public Admn. (Final) Paper-IV
Public Admn. in India

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper—VI Oid BV New
Rural Local Administration

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr.B - Paper-1V]01d/B-11I-New
Indian Constitution

Public Admn. (Final) Paper—V
Economic Policy & Administration

Public Admn. (Prev.) Gr. A

(i) Economic Systems & Admn. Old

(ii ) Social Administration Old/I New

(ii1) Administrative Law Old/II New

(iv) Politics and Admn. OId/1II New

(v) Public Administration in Canada. Old

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper —X111/01d
Psychology and Administration

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper—XVI Oid
Educational Admn.

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper—X Old/BVII-New
Correctional Administration

Public Admn. (Final)
Gr. B—Paper— X1 Old/B-VIII New
Labour welfare Administration

Public Admn, (Final)
Gr. B—Paper—XIl OId/BIX New
Administrative Thinkers

Notes :—1.
2.

through

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
Complaint against question Paper(s), if any, should be submitted to the University
the Centre Superintendent concerned within a week from the date of

Examination for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.

JAIPUR
March 10, 2018

Controller of Examinations




